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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ANGELUCCI Adriano

2. 2 ANNUNZIATO Francesco

3. 3 ARCIOLA Carla Renata

4. 4 ATZORI Luigi

5. 5 BEGUINOT Francesco

6. 6 BIFULCO Maurizio

7. 7 BUSSOLATI Ovidio

8. 8 CANETTIERI Gianluca

9. 9 CASTORIA Gabriella

10. 10 CATALANO Stefania

11. 11 CHIARIOTTI Lorenzo

12. 12 CONDORELLI Gerolama

13. 13 CONESE Massimo

14. 14 CORSI ROMANELLI Massimiliano Marco

15. 15 CURCIO Francesco

16. 16 DE SMAELE Enrico

17. 17 DI VIRGILIO Francesco

18. 18 DIELI Francesco

19. 19 DOLO Vincenza

20. 20 FERLAZZO Guido

21. 21 FERRETTI Elisabetta

22. 22 GAZZANIGA Valentina

23. 23 GIANNINI Giuseppe

24. 24 LIPPI Donatella

25. 25 MALAGUARNERA Lucia

26. 26 MIGLIACCIO Antimo

27. 27 MONTUORI Nunzia

28. 28 NAPOLI Claudio
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29. 29 NEBBIOSO Angela

30. 30 NICOLETTI Ferdinando

31. 31 NOVELLI Francesco

32. 32 OTTINI Laura

33. 33 PASCALE Rosa Maria

34. 34 PUCILLO Carlo Ennio Michele

35. 35 RANIERI Elena

36. 36 RONCA Roberto

37. 37 RUSNATI Marco

38. 38 SORICE Maurizio

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 20 FERLAZZO Guido

2. 23 GIANNINI Giuseppe

3. 27 MONTUORI Nunzia

4. 28 NAPOLI Claudio

5. 3 ARCIOLA Carla Renata

6. 2 ANNUNZIATO Francesco

7. 18 DIELI Francesco

8. 33 PASCALE Rosa Maria

9. 7 BUSSOLATI Ovidio

10. 14 CORSI ROMANELLI Massimiliano Marco

11. 19 DOLO Vincenza

12. 24 LIPPI Donatella

13. 8 CANETTIERI Gianluca

14. 4 ATZORI Luigi

15. 11 CHIARIOTTI Lorenzo

16. 16 DE SMAELE Enrico

17. 26 MIGLIACCIO Antimo

18. 17 DI VIRGILIO Francesco

19. 6 BIFULCO Maurizio

20. 38 SORICE Maurizio

21. 34 PUCILLO Carlo Ennio Michele

22. 13 CONESE Massimo

23. 5 BEGUINOT Francesco

24. 31 NOVELLI Francesco

25. 35 RANIERI Elena

26. 32 OTTINI Laura

27. 1 ANGELUCCI Adriano

28. 15 CURCIO Francesco

29. 12 CONDORELLI Gerolama
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30. 25 MALAGUARNERA Lucia

31. 10 CATALANO Stefania

32. 36 RONCA Roberto

33. 22 GAZZANIGA Valentina

34. 29 NEBBIOSO Angela

35. 30 NICOLETTI Ferdinando

36. 37 RUSNATI Marco

37. 21 FERRETTI Elisabetta

38. 9 CASTORIA Gabriella
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